

Food contact certificate
Certificat de contact alimentaire
Lebensmittelkontakt Zertifikat

We, **VWR International bvba**,
Nous, **Researchpark Haasrode 2020**,
Wir, **Geldenaaksbaan 464**,
B-3001 Leuven

hereby certify that the products, mentioned in schedule may be used safely during the preparation and handling of foodstuff and may stand in direct contact with all types of food for a short period of time. Our products are manufactured in accordance and comply with the following regulations and requirements:

certifions par la présente que les produits mentionnés à l'annexe peuvent être utilisés en toute sécurité pendant la préparation et la manipulation de denrées alimentaires et peuvent entrer en contact direct avec tous types d'aliments pour une courte période. Nos produits sont fabriqués en conformité avec les règlements et exigences suivantes:

bestätigen hiermit, dass die aufgeführten Produkte während der Herstellung und Handhabung von Lebensmitteln sicher verwendet werden können und für eine kurze Zeit in direktem Kontakt mit allen Arten von Lebensmitteln stehen können. Unsere Produkte werden entsprechend folgender Regularien und Anforderungen hergestellt:

(EC) 1935/2004	of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food <i>du 27 octobre 2004 concernant les matériaux et objets destinés à entrer en contact avec des denrées alimentaires</i> <i>vom 27. Oktober 2004 über Materialien und Gegenstände, die dazu bestimmt sind, mit Lebensmitteln in Berührung zu kommen</i>
(EC) 10/2011	of 14 January 2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food <i>du 14 janvier 2011 concernant les matériaux et objets en matière plastique destinés à entrer en contact avec des denrées alimentaires</i> <i>vom 14. Januar 2011 über Materialien und Gegenstände aus Kunststoff, die dazu bestimmt sind, mit Lebensmitteln in Berührung zu kommen</i>

are in conformity with the following standard(s) and/or other normative document(s):

**EN1186-1, EN1186-2,
EN1186-3, EN13130-1**

sont conformes à la (aux) norme(s) ou autre(s) document(s) normatif(s):

(den) folgenden Norm(en) oder anderer normativer Dokumente entsprechen:

and identical to the products subjected to the food contact compliance Test Report.Nr: **CNB3181114012-F**

et identiques aux produits certifiés pour le contact alimentaire sous Rapport de test. N°:

und identisch für den lebensmittelkontakt zertifizierten Produkten unter Testbericht. Nr.:

issued by the DIN/ISO/IEC17025 certified, independent laboratory:

délivré par le norme DIN / ISO / CEI 17025 certifié, laboratoire indépendant:

ausgestellt von der DIN / ISO / IEC 17025 zertifizierten, unabhängigen Labor:

**CTS (Ningbo) Testing
Service Technology Co., Ltd.
Fl.1&8 West, Bldg. B, No.66,
Qingyi Rd., Hi-Tech Zone,
Ningbo, Zheijang, China**

Place and date of issue:

Lieu et date d'émission: Leuven, 13/06/2019

Ort und Ausgabe Datum:

Kris Nijs

Managing Director



Schedule 1
Annexe 1
Anhang 1

Cat. No.	Product
VWRI113-8902	VWR® BASIC BEARD COVER
VWRI113-8903	VWR® BASIC BEARD COVER
VWRI113-8904	VWR® SNOOD CAP HAIRNET
VWRI113-8905	VWR® SNOOD CAP HAIRNET
VWRI113-8906	VWR® PEAKED CAP
VWRI113-8907	VWR® PEAKED CAP
VWRI113-8908	VWR® BOUFFANT CAP VISOR
VWRI113-8909	VWR® BOUFFANT CAP VISOR
VWRI113-8911	VWR® HOODCAP W/FACE MASK
VWRI113-8912	VWR® HOODCAP W/FACE MASK
VWRI113-8913	VWR® HOODCAP W/FACE MASK
VWRI113-8914	VWR® HOODCAP W/FACE MASK
VWRI113-8918	VWR® HOODCAP W/FACE MASK
VWRI113-8920	VWR® HOODCAP W/FACE MASK
VWRI113-8927	VWR® FACE MASK 3-PLY EARLOOPS
VWRI113-0716	VWR® FACE MASK 3-PLY EARLOOPS
VWRI113-0714	VWR® FACE MASK 3-PLY EARLOOPS
VWRI113-8928	VWR® FACE MASK 3-PLY TIES
VWRI113-0713	VWR® FACE MASK 3-PLY EARLOOPS
VWRI113-0715	VWR® FACE MASK 3-PLY TIES
VWRI113-8929	VWR® BASIC SHOECOVER 40GSM PP
VWRI113-8932	VWR® BASIC SHOECOVER 40GSM PP
VWRI113-9053	VWR® BASIC SHOECOVER ANTISKID 40GSM PP
VWRI113-8285	VWR® BASIC SHOECOVER ANTISKID 60GSM LAMINATED PP
VWRI113-8287	VWR® BASIC SHOECOVER ANTISKID 60GSM LAMINATED PP
VWRI113-8933	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8934	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8937	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8938	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8939	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8941	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8942	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8943	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8944	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8945	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8946	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8947	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8950	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8952	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8953	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8954	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP ESD

VWRI113-8955	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8956	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8957	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8958	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8959	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8960	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8962	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8963	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8964	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8965	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8966	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8967	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8969	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8971	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8972	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT 1 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8973	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT 1 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8974	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT 1 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8979	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT 1 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8980	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT 1 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8982	VWR® BASIC VISITOR COAT 1 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8983	VWR® VISITOR COAT WATERPROOF 2 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8984	VWR® VISITOR COAT WATERPROOF 2 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8994	VWR® VISITOR COAT WATERPROOF 2 POCKET W/SNAP
VWRI113-8995	VWR® BASIC FROCK ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8996	VWR® BASIC FROCK ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8998	VWR® BASIC FROCK ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-8999	VWR® BASIC FROCK ELASTIC WRIST W/SNAP
VWRI113-9000	VWR® BASIC FROCK ELASTIC WRIST W/ZIP
VWRI113-9001	VWR® BASIC FROCK ELASTIC WRIST W/ZIP
VWRI113-9002	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9003	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9004	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9005	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9006	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9007	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9008	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9009	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP
VWRI113-9010	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP DUAL DIRECTIONS
VWRI113-9011	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP DUAL DIRECTIONS
VWRI113-9012	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP DUAL DIRECTIONS
VWRI113-9013	VWR® BASIC COVERALL COLLAR W/ZIP DUAL DIRECTIONS
VWRI113-9014	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9015	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9016	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9017	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9018	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9019	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP

VWRI113-9020	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9021	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9022	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9023	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9024	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9025	VWR® BASIC COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9026	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9027	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9028	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9029	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9030	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9031	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9032	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9033	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9034	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9035	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9036	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9037	VWR® COVERALL LAMINATED PP HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9038	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9039	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9040	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9041	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9042	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9043	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9044	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9045	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9046	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-9047	VWR® COVERALL SMS HOOD W/ZIP
VWRI113-8305	VWR® COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP ESD
VWRI113-8306	VWR® COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP ESD
VWRI113-8307	VWR® COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP ESD
VWRI113-8308	VWR® COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP ESD
VWRI113-8309	VWR® COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP ESD
VWRI113-8310	VWR® COVERALL HOOD W/ZIP ESD
VWRI113-8315	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 45G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8316	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 45G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8317	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 45G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8318	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 45G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8319	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 45G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8320	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 45G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8321	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 60G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8322	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 60G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8323	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 60G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8324	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 60G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8325	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 60G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8326	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 60G SMS W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-9048	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 30G PP W/KNIT CUFFS

VWRI113-9049	VWR® ISOLATION GOWN 30G PP W/KNIT CUFFS
VWRI113-8282	VWR® SHOECOVER WITH LAMINATED SOLE
VWRI113-8283	VWR® SHOECOVER WITH LAMINATED SOLE
VWRI113-9052	VWR® SHOECOVER WITH LAMINATED SOLE